…a link to the future
Product information
STREAM LINE
Transport Stream
Multiplexer
OT xx
Features:
•	 Integrated 8 in 1 or 6 in 1 statical multiplexer

.0
9
Order informations
STREAM LINE
Transport Stream Multiplexer
OT xx
8 – Dual-QAM with 4 CI (no Remux)
A – SDI-MPEG2-Encoder (single)
A – Dual-QAM without CI (no Remux)
C – no Modulator without CI (no Remux)
D – no Modulator with 2 CI (no Remux)
6 – Dual-QAM with 2 CI (no Remux)
2 – QAM with 2 CI
4 – QAM with 4 CI
0 – QAM without CI
1 – COFDM without CI
3 – COFDM with 2 CI
5 – COFDM with 4 CI